
 

 

2024 Holiday Schedule 

Due to timing of the winter holiday season, Gustavus will observe 14 holidays in 2024: 

 

Good Friday     Friday, March 29, 2024 

Juneteenth     Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

Independence Day Observed  Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Thanksgiving     Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Day after Thanksgiving   Friday, November 29, 2024 

Holiday Closure    Monday, December 23, 2024 

Holiday Closure    Tuesday, December 24, 2024 

Holiday Closure    Wednesday, December 25, 2024 

Holiday Closure    Thursday, December 26, 2024 

Holiday Closure    Friday, December 27, 2024 

Holiday Closure    Monday, December 30, 2024 

Holiday Closure    Tuesday, December 31, 2024 

Holiday Closure    Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

 
 
Floating Holiday of Choice   To be used between Jan 1 – Dec 31 


